EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
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FENIKH A/NZH ANANTYZHZ
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Méumtn, 11 Abyouotog 2016
Ap.Mpwt.: EM 3222

AEATIO MEZH2 EBAOMAAIAIAY XONAPIKH2 TIMHZ YITPON KAY2IMQN

YIPA KAYZIMA

BENZINEZ

20YNEP

AMOAYBAH

NETPEAAIA

KINHZHZ

OEPMANZHZ

ano

11/8/2016

ME2H XONAPIKH

TIMH XQPIZ ®OMNA

1,33753

1,30481

0,96323

0,00000

£wg

17/8/2016

ME2H XONAPIKH
TIMH ME ONA

1,65854

1,61797

1,19441

0,00000

O Tev. A/vtng Avarmtuéng

Euayyehog Bayevag




